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U.S. District Court [LIVE]
Eastern District of TEXAS (Tyler)

CIVIL DOCKET FOR CASE #: 6:10-cv-00473-LED-KFG

APPEAL,CASREF,JURY,LED2,MEDIATION,PATENT/TRADEMARK,PROTECTIVE-ORDER

Ericsson Inc. et al v. D-Link Corporation et al
Assigned to: Judge Leonard Davis
Referred to: Magistrate Judge Keith F. Giblin

Cause: 35:271 Patent Infringement

Case in other court:  USCA Federal Circuit, 13-01625

USCA - Federal Circuit, 13-01631

USCA-Federal Circuit, 13-01632

USCA-FEDERAL CIRCUIT, 13-01633

Date Filed: 09/14/2010
Date Terminated: 08/08/2013
Jury Demand: Both
Nature of Suit: 830 Patent
Jurisdiction: Federal Question

Mediator 

Honorable Robert Faulkner represented by Robert W Faulkner 

JAMS Inc 
8401 N. Central Expressway 
Suite 610 
Dallas, TX 75225 
214/744-5267 
Fax: 214/720-6010 
Email: rfaulkner@jamsadr.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Technical Advisor 

Gale R Peterson represented by Gale Roy Peterson 

Cox Smith Matthews Incorporated -
San Antonio 
112 East Pecan Street 
Suite 1800 
San Antonio, TX 78205 
210/554-5327 
Fax: 210/226-8395 
Email: grpeters@coxsmith.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Plaintiff 

Ericsson Inc. represented by Ada Elene Brown 

McKool Smith PC - Dallas 
300 Crescent Court 
Suite 1500 
Dallas, TX 75219 
214-978-4088 
Fax: 214-978-4044 
Email: aebrown@mckoolsmith.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
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Ashley Nicole Moore 

McKool Smith - Dallas 
300 Crescent Court 
Suite 1500 
Dallas, TX 75201 
214/978-6337 
Fax: 214/978-4044 
Email: amoore@mckoolsmith.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Bradley Wayne Caldwell 

Caldwell Cassady & Curry, PC 
2101 Cedar Springs Road 
Suite 1000 
Dallas, TX 75201 
(214) 888-4848 
Fax: 214-888-4849 
Email: bcaldwell@caldwellcc.com 
TERMINATED: 02/14/2013

Brandon M Jordan 

McKool Smith PC - D.C. 
1999 K Street, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20006 
202/370-8387 
Fax: 202/370-8344 
Email: bjordan@mckoolsmith.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Douglas A Cawley 

McKool Smith - Dallas 
300 Crescent Court 
Suite 1500 
Dallas, TX 75201 
214/978-4972 
Fax: 12149784044 
Email: dcawley@mckoolsmith.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Holly Elin Engelmann 

McKool Smith - Dallas 
300 Crescent Court 
Suite 1500 
Dallas, TX 75201 
214/978-4205 
Fax: 214/978-4044 
Email: hengelmann@mckoolsmith.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
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Jason Alan Blackstone 

McKool Smith - Dallas 
300 Crescent Court 
Suite 1500 
Dallas, TX 75201 
214-978-4252 
Fax: 214-978-4044 
Email: jblackstone@mckoolsmith.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

John Bruce Campbell , Jr 

McKool Smith, PC - Austin 
300 West 6th St 
Suite 1700 
Austin, TX 78701 
512/692-8730 
Fax: 15126928744 
Email: jcampbell@mckoolsmith.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

John Austin Curry 

Caldwell Cassady & Curry, PC 
2101 Cedar Springs Road 
Suite 1000 
Dallas, TX 75201 
214-888-4848 
Fax: 214-888-4849 
Email: acurry@caldwellcc.com 
TERMINATED: 01/29/2013

Justin Thomas Nemunaitis 

McKool Smith - Dallas 
300 Crescent Court 
Suite 1500 
Dallas, TX 75201 
214/978-4213 
Fax: 214/978-4044 
Email: jnemunaitis@mckoolsmith.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Kathy H Li 

McKool Smith, PC - Austin 
300 West 6th St 
Suite 1700 
Austin, TX 78701 
512-692-8721 
Fax: 512-692-8744 
Email: kli@mckoolsmith.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
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Kevin Lee Burgess 

McKool Smith 
300 W 6th St 
Suite 1700 
Austin, TX 78701 
512/692-8704 
Fax: 5126928744 
Email: kburgess@mckoolsmith.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Ryan Abbott Hargrave 

McKool Smith - Dallas 
300 Crescent Court 
Suite 1500 
Dallas, TX 75201 
214-978-4000 
Fax: 214-978-4044 
Email: rhargrave@mckoolsmith.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Samuel Franklin Baxter 

McKool Smith - Marshall 
P O Box O 
104 East Houston St., Suite 300 
Marshall, TX 75670 
903/923-9000 
Fax: 903-923-9099 
Email: sbaxter@mckoolsmith.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Travis Edward DeArman 

McKool Smith PC - Dallas 
300 Crescent Court 
Suite 1500 
Dallas, TX 75219 
214-978-4907 
Fax: 214-978-4044 
Email: tdearman@mckoolsmith.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Theodore Stevenson , III 

McKool Smith - Dallas 
300 Crescent Court 
Suite 1500 
Dallas, TX 75201 
214/978-4974 
Fax: 12149784044 
Email: tstevenson@mckoolsmith.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
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